
Thursday, February 14car eeMOUTE6. 0 a.m.
7.309.0featuring Shoppers’
Central Taranaki Newsletter;

Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),

Guide; South and
EuropeanJourney; Music: Listening in to Okla-homa

10. O Private Post
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
10.45 Second Fiddle
11. 0 Tenors and Baritones
11.15 Song, Long Ago
11.30 Focus on Fitzroy
ee —
Kramer and Wolmer (accordion-sts

12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofDavy Crockett
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.30 Larry Adler Entertains
6.45 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7. 0 Over toAs Latins7.416 Out We
7.30 Theatre of Stars
8. 1 Farm Session (Jack Brown) Tara-Stock Market Report
8.30 Magic and Moonlight
8.45 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 3 Gay O’Leary (vocalist) with theLen Hutchinson GroupThis Can’t Be Love Rodaers

S&S’ Wonderful Gershwin
Over the Rainbow Arien
The Longest Walk Pola

9.20
9.30
10. 0
10.30

(Studio)
Art van Damme Quintette
White Coolies
Jazz for Sale
Close down

OXA 20d¥ANGANY6. O a.m.
7.44
8. 0
featuring European Journey, by

Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Women’s How’ (Pamela

oe
Wallace; and Hilde Gueden (soprano)
10. O: Fallen Angel
10.146 The Intruder
410.30 Light Music Concert
11. 0 New Zealand Artists
71.20 Charm of the Waltz
11.40 Popular Vocalists
412. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.26 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 De Castro Sisters7. 0 Sinatra Sings
7.415 Sporting Round-Up (Norm, Nielsen)7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8.0 Farm Topics: Radio Vet :8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.30 Close down

1340 ke. 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Grimth)
10. O boctor Paul
10.15 Cookery Corner10.30 My Other Love10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. O Variety Time

:12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: JuniorListeners’ Club :
6. 0 Early Evening Variety
6.30 Reach for the Sky7.0 Merry Moments7.15 Top Vocalists
7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show ,8. 0 Nelson Farm Topics
8.20 Motueka wreyy geo Music Festival |9.3 Play: Any Ice ence Lady? by C..Gordon Glover
9..10.
1

j
9.30 a.m.
10. 0
10
10
11. 0
11.30Pencarrow

he
be
by Nelle ~

ingel

(NZB
June Hutton andixel Stordahl
BBC Show BandClose down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.
A Tchaikovski Fantasy arr. Stolz
Music While You Work
Devotional Service
The World Concert Orchestra
Mainly for Women; Country Club;
New Recordin

2. 0 p.m.
biographical
Coromandel Way,
2.30
3. 0
String Quartet
Concertino, Op. 5%Violin Concerto, Op. 424.0of the Letter Box, by

Mainly for Women: More Auto-Talks by St. John Irvine;
by Jim Henderson

Music While You Work
Classical Hour

No. 2 in F Minor
Nielsen
Fernstrom
Larsson

confessions of a Postwoman: Ladies
"Mrs A" (NZBS)

4.30 Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)
4.45 The Mack Stewart Quartet
5. 0 Frank Sinatra (vocal)
5.15 Children’s Session: Mixed Bag
5.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.10 Home Paddock: A Journal for
Country People
7.35 Dad and Dave7.47 Band Music
8.17. .The Harry Grove Trio8.30 Vocal Duettists
8.42 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra playSelections from Gilbert and Sullivan
9.30 Rhythm Rendezvous with Doug
Kelly and his Orchestra (Studio)
10.06 Paul Tera and the LawrenceAffair-5 (BBC
40.30 National siinendng ChampionshipsReport
10.45 The Sal Salvador Quartet11.20 Close down

SYOSHRISTCHURCH960 ke, €
p.m. Concert Hour° Dinner Music

7. 0 The Lyre-Bird Ensemble, directed
by Louis Kaufman
Concerto Grosso No. 8 in C Minor

Torelli
7. 8 Hugues Cuenod (tenor) and Instru-mental Ensemble from the Vienna Sym-
phony Orchestra directed by Danial
Pinkham
Four Sacred Concertos Schutz
7.24 John Eggington (arren)Sonata No. 6 in D Minor endeissohn
7.39 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Jean MartinonBallet Music from William Tell

Rossini
7.47 BEC World Theatre: Ivanov, by An-ton Chekov, adapted for broadcasting by
Cynthia Pughe, from the translation by
Constance Garnett (BBC)
9.43 Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Eugene Goossens
Symphony. No. 2 in € Minor, Op. 17(Little Russian) Tchaikovski

90.14 Margaret Ritchie (soprano), GeorgeMalcolm (piano) and Gervase de Peyer
(clarinet)
The Shepherd on the Rock Schubert
10.25 The Carnegie TrioTrio No. 1 in B Flat for Piano, Violin
and Cello, Op. Schubert

11. 0 Close down

OXG 1160s IMARU,,,ke. m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast98.0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.15

Granny Martin Steps OutTimber Ridge
Angel’s Flight
Romance for My Lady
The Ames Brothers
Waltzes You Love

11.30
11.45
12. 0
5.45 p.m.
Green Frog Story6. 0 Current Favourites
6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 calling Waimate
6.45 Kings of the Clarinet7.0 The Smiley Burnette Show
7.30 Light Orchestral Portraits
hes
Courtin’ Tunes-1951

8.4 Listeners’ Requests .

9.30 The Black Museum
410. O European Journey with Will Glahe,

Richard Rodgers Wrote These
A Laugh and a Song
Close down
For Our Younger Listeners; A

Lys Assia and Assisting Artists10.30 Close down

OY 92REYMOUTH m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, LeNelle ScanlanMusic While You
Women’s Session (vera Moore)
Morning Concert

2. 0 p.m. Concertino Pastorale ;Minuet from Downland Suite treland
2.45 Bass Singers
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Orchestral and Instrumental Medleys
4. 0 Indian Summer
4.30 Variety Playhouse
5. 0 Tenor Arias from Opera
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Swinging Around with Pee WeeHunt
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert (Oz Jackson)
7.30 Three’s Company: Jean McPherson,John Hoskins and Finlay Robb (organ)

(NZBS) ;

8. 0 Four Generations
8.30 Old Time Dance Music and Ballads
9.30 Musical Sketchbook
10. 0 From Bine to Barrel, by Bruce
Broadhead, the story of one of the more
localised types of farming--hop growing

(NZBS)
10.30 National Swimming Championships
Results
10.45 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 am. Don John
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-dar: Barbara Cave talks about drying
flowers for winter arrangements; Talesfrom a London Slum Creche, by,DoreenWarren
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. 0.p.m. The Goon Show (BBC)
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Beauty that Endures
3.30 Classical Hour
Overture: Prince Igor Borodin
Piano Concert No. 2 in F Minor

Chopin
Lyric Suite, Op. 54 Grieg

4.30 John Sablon (vocal)
4.45 Harold Collins’ Orchestra5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Johnny van
Rart; In the News this Week
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
y A Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe
Wallace)
7.30 Paul Temole and the LawrenceAffair-5 (BBC)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Gil Dech with Catherine Law
(soprano) (Studio)
8.30 Ida Haendel (ylolin) .
8.45 Julius Patzak (tenor)
9.30 Double Bill: Love and Limousine,
by J. A. Saunders (NZBS); and How
Music Came to Roaring Gap, by Charles
Chiltern (BBC)

anes
ee Swimming Championshipsesult

10.45 Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

AYO 500 WPUNEDIN,, «
6. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
pe The Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in C Schubert

7.23 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)Out of My Soul's Great SadnessLittle Bird, Whither Bound
Hark, Now Still
A Request
You Are My DarlingMother, Sing Me to Rest
Goodnight :

Dedication Franz
7.36 The Trio dti nigiesTrio in A Mino Ravel
8.0 The and 1, a _ featurewritten and narrated by Gertrude
Hutchinson (BBC)
8.58 Max Rostal (violin) and Franz Os-born (piano
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 30, No. 2
Rondo in G Beethove

9.30 Geraint Jones (organ) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto in B Flat, Op. 4, No. ‘.

9.43 Luise Leitner (soprano), Ballasch
Franz (alto), Herbert Grabner (tenor),Erich Josef Lassner (bass), and theMozarteum Orchestra and Chorus of
SalzburgDixit et Magnificat, K.193 Mozart

9.66 The Curtis String QuartetQuartet in A Minor, Op. 51, No. 2
Brahms

10.39 The Cincinnati! Symphony Orchestra
Midsommarvaka Alfven
10.42 Kathleen Long (piano)Sonatine for Plano Ravel
Idylle
Danse Fantasque Chabrier

11. 0 Close down

4X}) 1430 DUNEDIN |, m.
6. Op.m. Band Music
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

AY] INVERCARGILL,9.4a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4¥A
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Fit and Happy;Safety in the Home (NZBS); NewGuinea
11.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors: Cub Night
5.45 Dinner Music
7. 0 For details until 8.0, see 4YA
8. 0 Songs from Hans Christian Ander+
sen
8.15 Jack Thompson (piano)

(Studio)
8.30 Variety Magazine
9.30 For details until 10.30, see 4YC
0.piNational Swimmingesults
10.46 For details see 4YA
11.20 Close down

MQ

He is 8 manwhose tastes are
far from the ordinary
gourmet, connoisseur ofgood
whisky, a collectorof fine
paintings and old silver So it
naturally follows that he prefers

De{Reszke
AVAILABLE INCORK;
PLAIN; IVORY AND FILTER

6.8888

DeReszkecoat


